Bpi tEp vO ng+ ©m + tring ©m cho HSG lip 8,9
1. Pick out the word with the position of stressed syllable different
from that of the others.

1. A.accuse B.admire C.enter D deny

2. A. disease B. design C. moustache  D. aspect

3. A.ceremony  B.technology  C.community D.

autography

4. A.piano B. policeman C. museum D. souvenir

5. A. element B. eleven C. elephant D . evedence

6.A occasion B religion C federation D collection
7 .A.economic B encourage C embroider D experience
8. A puppet B unique C tunic D notice

9. A.company B. atmosphere C. customer D. employment
10. A. tasty B. consume C. surface D. household.
11. A. energy B. contest C. electricity D. ordinary
12. A. label B. ultimate C. comfort D. efficient.
13.A. admire B. honour C. title D. difficult
14.A. describe B. struggle C. political D. society
15.A. indeperdence B. politician C. immortality D. different
16.A. comfort B. nation C. apple D. moment
17.A. ashamed B. position C. begin D. enemy
18. A. equality B. difficulty C. simplicity D. discovery
19. A. tenant B. common C. rubbish D. machine
20. A. animal B. bacteria C. habitat D. pyramid
21. A. writer B. teacher C. builder D. career
22..A. company B. atmosphere C. customer D. employment

II- Pick out the word with the underlined part pronounced
differently from that of the others.

I. A alone B. phone C Shown D. Town
2. A stomatch B. Chair C child D. Catch
3. A Which B. who C where D. Why

4. A How B. hat C hour D. House



10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

> > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > P

clothed
please
comprise
what
worked
danger
around
thing
realize
Polluted
envirnment
provide

wood

. chicken
- pea
. Knife

. push

sound
cottage
schooll

impressed

. pleasure

divide
who

Cleaned

. Angry

How

. They

organize
spoiled
recycle
Fork

School

Q" " " 0

A

Q" " " a0 a0 a0 0" a0 a0 ar

A

church
S€a

kill

Put
count
hostage
Food
enfoyed
easy
Primary
where
watched
language
bought
there
surprise
divided
Dynamite
Faucet

Food

©

©

© v U U U

© v U U U

© v v ©U U

Worked
Teacher
Religion
When
Stopped
Passage
Found
Than
Promise
Collected
Littering
Shore

Truth



25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

> > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > P

beach
whole
polite
developed
Please
Ground
pollution
consumer
church
watched
excellent
teach
nominate
circus
sight
Flood
carthquake
claimed
wear

loud

clean
who
litter
watched
Street
group
rubbish
reduce
catch

stopped

. example

great

. pipe

. earth

mineral
Moon
healthy
walked
Hair

about

Q" " " 0

A

Q" " " a0 a0 a0 0" a0 a0 ar

A

instead
How
decide
walked
breat
house
income
use
mechanic
Cleaned
exactly
Street
light
creature
might
Typhoon
thunder
laughed
ear

found

o

©

©

<

© v U U U

© v U U U

© v v ©U U

Found
Truck
Plumber
Kitchen
Worked
Exhibit
Easter
Buy
Term
Device
Balloon
Weather
Helped
Share

You



45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

> > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > P

hoppy
lived
nicest
mention
ghost
climate
rather
region
campus
Qualify
gather
ploughed
Exchange
respond
hobby
comic
government
Know
Says

appeared

. help

living
Largest

option

. office

comprise

ethnic

. group

Relax

baggy

. Thece

published
reach
remote

deny

. campus

moment
Show

Plays

formed

Q" " " 0

A

Q" " " a0 a0 a0 0" a0 a0 ar

A

hour
Lift
hottest
federation
long
notice
although
dialogue
locate
grocery
ethnic
ordered
chance
control
poetry
income
Plow
Plow
Rays

imagined

o

©

©

<

© v U U U

© v U U U

© v v ©U U

House
Lively

Best
Question
Modern
Divide
Without
Guitar
Fashion
Scenery
Although
Prayed
Champagne
Notice
Primary
Access
Development
Flow
Stays

Vanished



65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

1.

82.

83.

84.

> > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > P

exchange
sensitive
oranges
claimed
grade
health
Throw
Sugar
Abroad
invited
beach
unit
comb
Faded
continue
wealth
religion
notice
Casual

deny

. Champagne

Benefit
figures
warned
replace

ready

. thought

. sight

Primary
wanted

lead

climate

. plumb

. baggy

Primary

meat

Secondary

Grow
material

deposit

C

Q" O O

A

Q" " o ' O

A

A

A

C

C

Teacher
pretty
Classes
occurred
wander
heavy
through
source
Pal
Ended
great
city
climb

Pants

Additional

Peaceful

Champagne

Benefit

o

©

©

© v U U U

© v U U U

© v v ©U U

Children
Remedy
Watches
Existed
Parade
Appear
Though
Sale
Addition
Liked
Pleased
Ethnic
Disturb
Added
Territories
Beaches
Region
Lost
Campus

Respond



85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

S S e e S R

98.

99. A

100 A

101 A

102 A

103 A

104 A

hike
furious

Garage

disappointed

Flow
Trash
dynamite
Garbage
covered
energy
chopstick
celebrate
creature
Identify
hole
exist
thunder
Last
Meet

thank

shrine

. purpose

Sewage
Provided
Row

Mass

. junkyard

Standard

installed

. Generous
. Charity

. plumber

appeat

Typhoon

. object

. public

erupt
taken
ill

that

oN Q" " " O

Q" " O

Q" O O

A

widely
surf
Garbage

polluted

Solar
described
category
children
bulb
reason
terrify
spot
despite
trust

ate

we

their

o

©

©

<

© v U U U

© v U U U

© v v ©U U

Opinion
Turn
Courage
Reduced
Know
Stage
Deny
Lunar
Decorated
Suggest
Christmas
Blanket
Teacher
Crazy
Solid
Mineral
Pull

Late

Me

The



105 A

106 A

107 A

108 A

109 A

110 A

111. A

112 A

113 A

114 A

119 A

120 A

121 A

122 A

123 A

124 A

may
lovely
fresh
plate
dump

bear

form
fill

busy
fresh
sight

nothing

Always
cozy
litter
message
country
there

Floor

. pipe

told
bathe
Part
enormous
climb

Part

. born

eel
much
beliegve
village

country

Q" " " 0

A

Q" " " ' O Q" " " O

A

friend
relative
Ground
Care
more
mile
Know
save
gray
Photo
hire
gray
poppy
him
butterfly
existence
relative

province

O

©

©

© v U U U

© v U U U

© v v ©U U

Occasion
Some
Went
Attractive
Once
Hear

Dog

Side

Shop
Cake
Favor
Motor
Mind
Favor
Outdoor
ill
Handsome
Evidence
attractive

Once



125 A bear

126 A report

127.A. town

128.A. exciting
129.A. washed

130.A.card
harvest
131.A. notice

132.A. concerned

concealed

133.A. teacher

134.A. check
135.A. smellg
136.A. name

137.A. wants
138.A. blood

139.A. both

140.A. concerned
141.A. teacher

142.A. smells
143.A. name
144.A. chair
145.A. took
146.A. beds

B. there
B. force

B. how

B. bridge
B. worked
B. dark

B. shoping
B. received

. clear

. cheese
. cuts

. flame
. says

. food

. myth

. received
. clear

. cuts

. flame
. cheap
. book

. doors

seliveliveliveliveliveliociivelive oo Rivelive oo Rlve)

C tear D. Hear
C Moor D. Shoot
C. grow D. cow
C. combine D. die
C. watched D. naked
C. adventure D.
C. topic D. crossing
C. attached D.
C. reason D. mean
C. chemistry D. cherry
C. opens D. plays
C. man D. fame
C. looks D. laughs
C. moon D. pool
C. with D. sixth
C. attached D. concealed
C. reason D. mean
C. openg D. plays
C. man D. fame
C. chorus D. chilld
C. shoe D. would
C. students D. plays



