## Bµi tËp vÒ ng÷ ©m + träng ©m cho HSG líp 8,9 I. Pick out the word with the position of stressed syllable different from that of the others.

1. A. accuse	B.admire	C.enter	D deny
2. A. disease	B. design	C. moustache	D. aspect
3. A.ceremony	B. technology	C. community	D.
autography			
4. A.piano	B. policeman	C. museum	D. souvenir
5. A. element	B. eleven	C. elephant	D . evedence
6.A occasion	B religion	C federation	D collection
7 .A.economic	B encourage	C embroider	D experience
8. A puppet	B unique	C tunic	D notice
9. A. company	B. atmosphere	C. customer	D. employment
10. A. tasty	B. consume	C. surface	D. household.
11. A. energy	B. contest	C. electricity	D. ordinary
12. A. label	B. ultimate	C. comfort	D. efficient.
13.A. admire	B. honour	C. title	D. difficult
14.A. describe	B. struggle	C. political	D. society
15.A. indeperdence	B. politician	C. immortality	D. different
16.A. comfort	B. nation	C. apple	D. moment
17.A. ashamed	B. position	C. begin	D. enemy
18. A. equality	B. difficulty	C. simplicity	D. discovery
19. A. tenant	B. common	C. rubbish	D. machine
20. A. animal	B. bacteria	C. habitat	D. pyramid
21. A. writer	B. teacher	C. builder	D. career
22 A. company	B. atmosphere	C. customer	D. employment

## II- Pick out the word with the underlined part pronounced differently from that of the others.

, J		C Shown	D. Town	
A stomatch	B. <u>Ch</u> air	C <u>ch</u> ild	D. Cat <u>ch</u>	
A Which	B. <u>wh</u> o	C <u>wh</u> ere	D. <u>Wh</u> y	
A <u>H</u> ow	B. <u>h</u> at	C <u>h</u> our	D. <u>H</u> ouse	
	A alone  A stomatch  A <u>Wh</u> ich	A stomatch B. Chair  A Which B. who	A alone  B. phone  C Shown  A stomatch  B. Chair  C child  A Which  B. who  C where  C	A alone B. phone C Shown D. Town  A stomatch B. Chair C child D. Catch  A Which B. who C where D. Why  .

5.	A <u>ch</u> emist	B.	<u>ch</u> icken	C	<u>ch</u> urch	D.	<u>Ch</u> at
6.	A t <u>ea</u>	B.	p <u>ea</u>	C	s <u>ea</u>	D.	<u>Ea</u> t
7.	A Know	B.	<u>K</u> nife	C	<u>k</u> ill	D.	<u>K</u> nee
8.	A p <u>u</u> ll	B.	p <u>u</u> sh	C	P <u>u</u> t	D.	B <u>u</u> t
9.	A w <u>ou</u> ld	B.	s <u>ou</u> nd	C	c <u>ou</u> nt	D.	M <u>ou</u> th
10.	A village	B.	cottage	C	host <u>age</u>	D.	Mass <u>age</u>
11.	A T <u>oo</u> k	B.	sch <u>oo</u> ll	C	F <u>oo</u> d	D.	Ch <u>oo</u> se
12.	A clothed	В.	impress <u>ed</u>	C	enfoy <u>ed</u>	D.	Work <u>ed</u>
13.	A pl <u>ea</u> se	В.	pl <u>ea</u> sure	C	<u>ea</u> sy	D.	T <u>ea</u> cher
14.	A compr <u>i</u> se	В.	div <u>i</u> de	C	Pr <u>i</u> mary	D.	Rel <u>ig</u> ion
15.	A what	В.	<u>wh</u> o	C	<u>wh</u> ere	D.	<u>Wh</u> en
16.	A worked	В.	Cleaned	C	watched	D.	Stopped
17.	A danger	В.	<u>A</u> ngry	C	l <u>a</u> nguage	D.	P <u>a</u> ssage
18.	A ar <u>ou</u> nd	B.	H <u>ow</u>	C	b <u>oug</u> ht	D.	F <u>oun</u> d
19.	A thing	В.	<u>Th</u> ey	C	<u>th</u> ere	D.	<u>Th</u> an
20.	A reali <u>ze</u>	B.	organi <u>ze</u>	C	surpri <u>se</u>	D.	Promi <u>se</u>
21.	A Polluted	B.	spoiled	C	divided	D.	Collected
22.	A envirnment	B.	rec <u>y</u> cle	C	D <u>y</u> namite	D.	L <u>i</u> ttering
23.	A provide	B.	F <u>o</u> rk	C	F <u>au</u> cet	D.	Sh <u>o</u> re
24.	A w <u>oo</u> d	B.	Sch <u>oo</u> l	C	F <u>oo</u> d	D.	Tr <u>u</u> th

.

25.	A	beach	B.	clean	C	instead	D.	Leave
26.	A	<u>wh</u> ole	B.	w <u>h</u> o	C	<u>H</u> ow	D.	<u>H</u> our
27.	A	pol <u>i</u> te	B.	l <u>i</u> tter	C	dec <u>i</u> de	D.	or <u>i</u> er
28.	A	develop <u>ed</u>	B.	watch <u>ed</u>	C	walk <u>ed</u>	D.	Post <u>ed</u>
29.	A	Pl <u>ea</u> se	B.	Str <u>ee</u> t	C	br <u>ea</u> t	D.	F <u>ee</u> l
30.	A	Gr <u>ou</u> nd	B.	gr <u>ou</u> p	C	h <u>ou</u> se	D.	F <u>ou</u> nd
31.	A	poll <u>u</u> tion	B.	rubbish	C	inc <u>o</u> me	D.	Tr <u>u</u> ck
32.	A	cons <u>u</u> mer	B.	red <u>u</u> ce	C	<u>u</u> se	D.	Pl <u>u</u> mber
33.	A	<u>ch</u> urch	B.	cat <u>ch</u>	C	me <u>ch</u> anic	D.	Kit <u>ch</u> en
34.	A	watch <u>ed</u>	B.	stopp <u>ed</u>	C	Clean <u>ed</u>	D.	Work <u>ed</u>
35.	A	<u>ex</u> cellent	B.	<u>ex</u> ample	C	<u>ex</u> actly	D.	<u>Ex</u> hibit
36.	A	t <u>ea</u> ch	B.	gr <u>ea</u> t	C	Str <u>ee</u> t	D.	<u>Ea</u> ster
37.	A	nom <u>i</u> nate	B.	p <u>i</u> pe	C	l <u>ig</u> ht	D.	B <u>uy</u>
38.	A	<u>ci</u> rcus	B.	<u>ea</u> rth	C	cr <u>ea</u> ture	D.	T <u>er</u> m
39.	A	sight	B.	m <u>i</u> neral	C	m <u>ig</u> ht	D.	Device
40.	A	Fl <u>oo</u> d	B.	M <u>oo</u> n	C	Typh <u>oo</u> n	D.	Ball <u>oo</u> n
41.	A	ear <u>th</u> quake	B.	heal <u>thy</u>	C	<u>th</u> under	D.	Wea <u>th</u> er
42.	A	claim <u>ed</u>	B.	walk <u>ed</u>	C	laugh <u>ed</u>	D.	Help <u>ed</u>
43.	A	w <u>ea</u> r	B.	H <u>ai</u> r	C	<u>ea</u> r	D.	Sh <u>ar</u> e
44.	A	loud	B.	ab <u>ou</u> t	C	f <u>ou</u> nd	D.	Y <u>ou</u>

•

45. A	<u>h</u> oppy	B.	<u>h</u> elp	C	<u>h</u> our	D.	<u>H</u> ouse
46. A	l <u>i</u> ved	B.	l <u>i</u> ving	C	L <u>i</u> ft	D.	L <u>i</u> vely
47. A	nic <u>es</u> t	B.	Larg <u>es</u> t	C	hott <u>es</u> t	D.	B <u>es</u> t
48. A	menti <u>on</u>	B.	opti <u>on</u>	C	federation	D.	Questi <u>on</u>
49. A	gh <u>o</u> st	B.	<u>o</u> ffice	C	l <u>o</u> ng	D.	M <u>o</u> dern
50. A	cl <u>i</u> mate	B.	compr <u>i</u> se	C	not <u>i</u> ce	D.	Div <u>i</u> de
51. A	ra <u>th</u> er	B.	e <u>th</u> nic	C	al <u>th</u> ough	D.	Wi <u>th</u> out
52. A	region	B.	group	C	dialogue	D.	<u>G</u> uitar
53. A	c <u>a</u> mpus	B.	Rel <u>a</u> x	C	loc <u>at</u> e	D.	F <u>a</u> shion
54. A	Qualif <u>y</u>	B.	baggy	C	grocery	D.	Scenery
55. A	ga <u>th</u> er	B.	<u>Th</u> ece	C	e <u>th</u> nic	D.	Al <u>th</u> ough
56. A	plough <u>ed</u>	B.	publish <u>ed</u>	C	order <u>ed</u>	D.	Pray <u>ed</u>
57. A	Ex <u>ch</u> ange	B.	rea <u>c</u> h	C	<u>ch</u> ance	D.	<u>Ch</u> ampagne
58. A	resp <u>o</u> nd	B.	rem <u>o</u> te	C	contr <u>o</u> l	D.	N <u>o</u> tice
59. A	hobby	B.	den <u>y</u>	C	poetry	D.	Primar <u>y</u>
60. A	<u>c</u> omic	B.	<u>c</u> ampus	C	in <u>c</u> ome	D.	Ac <u>c</u> ess
61. A	govern <u>men</u> t	B.	mo <u>men</u> t	C	Plow	D.	Develop <u>men</u> t
62. A	Kn <u>ow</u>	B.	Sh <u>ow</u>	C	Pl <u>ow</u>	D.	Flow
63. A	Say <u>s</u>	B.	Play <u>s</u>	C	Ray <u>s</u>	D.	Stay <u>s</u>
64. A	appear <u>ed</u>	B.	form <u>ed</u>	C	imagin <u>ed</u>	D.	Vanish <u>ed</u>

•

65. A ex <u>ch</u> ange	B.	<u>Ch</u> ampagne	C	Tea <u>ch</u> er	D.	<u>Ch</u> ildren
66. A sensitive	B.	B <u>e</u> nefit	C	pr <u>e</u> tty	D.	R <u>e</u> medy
67. A oranges	B.	figur <u>es</u>	C	Class <u>es</u>	D.	Watch <u>es</u>
68. A claimed	B.	warn <u>ed</u>	· C	occurr <u>ed</u>	D.	Exist <u>ed</u>
69. A grade	B.	repl <u>a</u> ce	C	w <u>a</u> nder	D.	Par <u>a</u> de
70. A health	B.	r <u>ea</u> dy	C	h <u>ea</u> vy	D.	App <u>ea</u> r
71. A <u>Th</u> row	B.	<u>th</u> ought	C	<u>th</u> rough	D.	<u>Th</u> ough
72. A <u>S</u> ugar	B.	<u>s</u> ight	C	source	D.	<u>S</u> ale
73. A <u>A</u> broad	B.	Prim <u>a</u> ry	C	P <u>a</u> l	D.	<u>A</u> ddition
74. A invit <u>ed</u>	B.	want <u>ed</u>	C	End <u>ed</u>	D.	Lik <u>ed</u>
75. A beach	B.	lead	C	great	D.	Pleased
76. A un <u>i</u> t	B.	climate	C	city	D.	Ethnic
77. A com <u>b</u>	B.	plum <u>b</u>	C	clim <u>b</u>	D.	Distur <u>b</u>
78. A F <u>a</u> ded	B.	b <u>agg</u> y	C	P <u>a</u> nts	D.	<u>A</u> dded
79. A cont <u>i</u> nue	B.	Pr <u>i</u> mary	C	Add <u>i</u> tional	D.	Terr <u>i</u> tories
80. A wealth	B.	m <u>ea</u> t	C	P <u>ea</u> ceful	D.	B <u>ea</u> ches
81. A religion	B.	Secondary	C	d <u>e</u> sign	D.	Region
82. A notice	B.	Gr <u>o</u> w	C	gh <u>o</u> st	D.	L <u>o</u> st
83. A Casual	B.	m <u>a</u> terial	C	Ch <u>a</u> mpagne	D.	C <u>a</u> mpus
84. A d <u>e</u> ny	B.	d <u>e</u> posit	C	B <u>e</u> nefit	D.	Respond
			٠			

85. A h <u>i</u> ke	B.	shr <u>i</u> ne	C	w <u>i</u> dely	D.	Op <u>i</u> nion
86. A f <u>ur</u> ious	B.	p <u>ur</u> pose	C	s <u>ur</u> f	D.	T <u>u</u> rn
87. A Garage	B.	Sew <u>age</u>	C	Garb <u>age</u>	D.	Cour <u>age</u>
88. A disappointed	B.	Provid <u>ed</u>	C	pollut <u>ed</u>	D.	Reduc <u>ed</u>
89. A Fl <u>ow</u>	B.	Row	C	Cow	D.	Know
90. A Tr <u>a</u> sh	B.	M <u>a</u> ss	C	wr <u>a</u> p	D.	St <u>ag</u> e
91. A dynamite	B.	junk <u>y</u> ard	C	fly	D.	Deny
92. A Garbage	B.	Stand <u>a</u> rd	C	Sol <u>ar</u>	D.	Lun <u>ar</u>
93. A cover <u>ed</u>	B.	install <u>ed</u>	C	describ <u>ed</u>	D.	Decorat <u>ed</u>
94. A energy	B.	<u>G</u> enerous	C	category	D.	Suggest
95. A chopstick	B.	<u>Ch</u> arity	C	<u>ch</u> ildren	D.	<u>Ch</u> ristmas
96. A cele <u>b</u> rate	B.	plum <u>b</u> er	C	<u>b</u> ulb	D.	<u>B</u> lanket
97. A creature	B.	app <u>ea</u> t	C	r <u>ea</u> son	D.	T <u>ea</u> cher
98. A Identify	B.	Typhoon	C	terrif <u>y</u>	D.	Craz <u>y</u>
99. A h <u>o</u> le	B.	<u>o</u> bject	C	sp <u>ot</u>	D.	S <u>o</u> lid
100 A ex <u>i</u> st	B.	publ <u>i</u> c	C	desp <u>i</u> te	D.	M <u>i</u> neral
101 A thunder	B.	erupt	C	trust	D.	Pull
102 A L <u>a</u> st	B.	t <u>a</u> ken	C	<u>a</u> te	D.	L <u>a</u> te
103 A M <u>ee</u> t	B.	<u>i</u> ll	C	w <u>e</u>	D.	M <u>e</u>
104 A thank	B.	that	C	their	D.	The

105 A	m <u>a</u> y	B.	Alw <u>a</u> ys	C	f <u>a</u> t	D.	Occ <u>a</u> sion
106 A	l <u>o</u> vely	B.	c <u>o</u> zy	C	c <u>o</u> me	D.	S <u>o</u> me
107 A	fr <u>e</u> sh	B.	l <u>i</u> tter	C	fr <u>i</u> end	D.	W <u>e</u> nt
108 A	pl <u>a</u> te	B.	mess <u>ag</u> e	C	rel <u>a</u> tive	D.	Attract <u>i</u> ve
109 A	d <u>u</u> mp	B.	c <u>ou</u> ntry	C	Gr <u>ou</u> nd	D.	<u>O</u> nce
110. A	b <u>ea</u> r	B.	th <u>er</u> e	C	C <u>ar</u> e	D.	H <u>ea</u> r
111. A	D <u>oo</u> r	B.	Fl <u>oo</u> r	C	m <u>o</u> re	D.	D <u>og</u>
112. A	b <u>i</u> ll	B.	p <u>i</u> pe	C	m <u>i</u> le	D.	S <u>i</u> de
113. A	h <u>ol</u> d	B.	t <u>ol</u> d	C	Kn <u>o</u> w	D.	Sh <u>o</u> p
114. A	f <u>au</u> cet	B.	b <u>a</u> the	C	s <u>a</u> ve	D.	C <u>a</u> ke
115. A	club	B.	Part	C	gray	D.	Favor
116. A	<u>o</u> wner	B.	en <u>o</u> rmous	C	Ph <u>o</u> to	D.	M <u>o</u> tor
117. A	cl <u>i</u> ck	B.	cl <u>i</u> mb	C	h <u>i</u> re	D.	Mind
118. A	cl <u>a</u> y	B.	P <u>ar</u> t	C	gr <u>a</u> y	D.	F <u>a</u> vor
119. A	f <u>o</u> rm	B.	b <u>or</u> n	C	р <u>о</u> рру	D.	Outdo <u>or</u>
120 A	f <u>i</u> ll	B.	e <u>e</u> l	C	h <u>i</u> m	D.	ill
121 A	b <u>u</u> sy	B.	m <u>u</u> ch	C	b <u>u</u> tterfly	D.	Hands <u>o</u> me
122 A	fr <u>e</u> sh	B.	beli <u>e</u> ve	C	<u>e</u> xistence	D.	<u>E</u> vidence
123 A	sight	B.	village	C	relative	D.	attrac <u>ti</u> ve
124 A	n <u>o</u> thing	B.	c <u>o</u> untry	C	pr <u>o</u> vince	D.	<u>O</u> nce

.

125 A b <u>ea</u> r	B. th <u>er</u> e	C t <u>ea</u> r	D. H <u>ea</u> r
126 A report	B. force	C Mo <u>o</u> r	D. Sh <u>oo</u> t
126 A report  127.A. town 128.A. exciting 129.A. washed 130.A.card harvest 131.A. notice 132.A. concerned concealed 133.A. teacher 134.A. check 135.A. smells 136.A. name 137.A. wants 138.A. blood 139.A. both 140.A. concerned 141.A. teacher 142.A. smells 143.A. name 144.A. chair	B. force  B. how B. bridge B. worked B. dark  B. shoping B. received  B. clear B. cheese B. cuts B. flame B. says B. food B. myth B. received B. clear B. clear B. clear	C Moor  C. grow C. combine C. watched C. adventu  C. topic C. attached  C. reason C. chemistry C. opens C. man C. looks C. moon C. with C. attached D. co C. reason C. opens C. man C. chorus	D. cow D. die D. naked D. naked D. D. crossing D. D. mean D. cherry D. plays D. fame D. laughs D. pool D. sixth
145.A. t <u>oo</u> k 146.A. bed <u>s</u>	B. b <u>oo</u> k B. door <u>s</u>	C. sh <u>oe</u> C. student <u>s</u>	D. w <u>ou</u> ld D. play <u>s</u>